
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31103525 5PSSDB 15.93 3.95 62.92

31103545 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.18 3.95 63.91

31103556 P6 - (87126) Harvest Home Drive St Ded 4 7PSSDB 16.18 4.70 76.05

31103581 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.14 3.95 63.75

31103592 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 16.21 4.30 69.70

31103607 P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 16.08 5.45 87.64

31103628 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 16.02 5.45 87.31

31103654 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.14 3.95 63.75

31103666 P6 - (87951) Arabella on the Prairie Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.07 3.25 52.23

31103675 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 16.15 4.30 69.44

31103806 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 16.25 5.45 88.56

31103976 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 16.37 3.95 64.66

31103987 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.23 3.95 64.11

31104008 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.26 3.95 64.23

31104027 P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 16.31 4.15 67.69

31104054 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.32 3.95 64.46

31104066 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 16.34 4.70 76.80

31104086 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 16.20 3.95 63.99

31104100 5PSSDB 16.24 4.30 69.83

1321.03

5% -66.05

SUBTOTAL 1254.98

-$379.91

TOTAL $875.07

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Prats Falcon 6/7/2024

Osmel Prats Falcon R002583

2075

D213

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3

P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180

Fuel


	05-31-2024 to 06-06-2024



